BURGESS MAGNA-VAC DEGASSER®
SPARE PARTS KIT FOR TWO YEARS OPERATION

KIT NO. 10935
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10008
10213
10220
10160
11067
10079
10078
10491
10163
10164
10077
10083
10210
10869
10922
11061
11068
10901
11382
10824
10279
11391
10823
11209
10037

BUSHING, ROTOR

IMPELLER, FOAM SEPARATION
RING, MUD REGULATING

SPIDER, RUBBER COUPLING

CAP, BREATHER

GASKET, INSPECTION PORT
GASKET, TOP LID
GASKET, 6 FLANGE

O'RING, GEARBOX SPACING RING
O'RING, VAC. COUPLING SLEEVE
GASKET, BOTTOM LID

GASKET, PUMP CASING

STOP, UPPER

STRAINER, OIL

HOSE, MUD SECT. TO VAC./BLOWER
HOSE

STRAINER, BASKET
GASKET, STOP PLATE
GASKET, GAS CHAMBER
WASHER, STAINLESS STEEL LOCK
WASHER, FLAT
CAPSCREW, 316 STAINLESS STEEL
NUT

HOSE, BOOSTER 1-1/2"

STOP, LOWER
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